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530.97 FT FOR POB, CONT S 601.60
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ALVAREZ GRACE MARIE
PO BOX 890
LAKE CITY, FL 32056

09-3S-16-02045-102

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

9316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
10/16/2023 SPF

10/29/2024 JB 5.09 45,810 0 0 45,810

STANDARD
3

303,867
28,741
45,810

378,418
0

378,418
HX HB 51,411

327,007
378,418

0

382,094

1515/1133 5/28/2024 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALVAREZ BARBARA FRANC

ALVAREZ GRACE MARIE

1512/2524 4/15/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALVAREZ BARBARA FRANC

ALVAREZ BARBARA FRA
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000050423 Mobile Home 07/23/2024

000044936 Electrical Servic 0 07/12/2022

000042024 Roof Replacement 14,000 05/27/2021

40148 STORAGE 0 07/14/2020

28222 SFR 678 11/16/2009

2025HX Base Yr

5809 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,036 148.0604 165.83 337,630 2010 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1652

BAS 1,652 100 1,652 246,556

FEP 168 80 134 19,999

FGR 441 55 243 36,267

FOP 24 30 7 1,045

2,285 2,036 303,867

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W22 S7 W14 N12 W12 S36 E21 E6 S10 E13 N1 E8
N40 $
FGR=[ORIG=-48,31] S21 E21 N21 W21 $
FEP=[ORIG=-22,0] N5 W14 S12 E14 N7 $
FOP=[ORIG=-27,31] S4 E6 N4 W6 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 507.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,141

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,600

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 60 1.00 UT 10,000.00 10,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 10,000

7 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 60 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,000

8 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

10 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000
28,741

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 45,810


